<._ Llkratiki

Vidrio para calentador
de gas PATIO - lado

SKU: S/4/H/389X640 EAN: 5901350037584

16,13 €

Datos técnicos

Informacion complementaria

EAN 5901350037584

Parametros fisicos

Anchura (cm)
Altura (cm)
Profundidad (cm)

Peso (kg)

Paginal/1

Fecha de publicacién: 20-05-2024

e ————— e

38.9
64
0.04

2.48



